IP55
WALL TYPE CABINETS
IP         OUTDOOR WALL TYPE CABINET55
Provides solution for outdoor uses as wall type cabinets.
HINGED ROOF SYSTEM
It presents mechanically lockable by 2 wing screws
inside the hinged roof system enabling easy
intervention to the fan modules from the top

45
0
60
0
60
0
450
600
200
20
0
665
ISOMETRIC VIEW ISOMETRIC VIEW
MR.IP55W07U45.02	 7U W=600mm D=450mm Wall Type IP55 Cabinet - WHITE	 600x450x410	 630x480x440	 26	 27	 16	 1300x1300x2200	 462
MR.IP55W09U45.02	 9U W=600mm D=450mm Wall Type IP55 Cabinet - WHITE	 600x450x500	 630x480x530	 29	 30	 16	 1300x1300x2550	 510
MR.IP55W12U45.02	 12U W=600mm D=450mm Wall Type IP55 Cabinet - WHITE	 600x450x630	 630x480x660	 32	 33,5	 12	 1300x1300x2350	 432
MR.IP55W16U45.02	 16U W=600mm D=450mm Wall Type IP55 Cabinet - WHITE	 600x450x810	 630x480x840	 38	 40	 8	 1300x1300x2000	 350
MR.IP55W20U45.02	 20U W=600mm D=450mm Wall Type IP55 Cabinet - WHITE	 600x450x1000	 630x480x1030	 42	 44,5	 6	 1300x1300x1800	 297
IP55 WALL TYPE CABINET W=600mm D=450mm
Product Code Product Description
Nu
m

gh
t (
kg
)
Pa
lle
t
W
ei
gh
t (
kg
)
MR.IP55W07U60.02	 7U W=600mm D=600mm Wall Type IP55 Cabinet - WHITE	 600x600x410	 630x630x440	 33	 34	 16	 1300x1300x2200	 574
MR.IP55W09U60.02	 9U W=600mm D=600mm Wall Type IP55 Cabinet - WHITE	 600x600x500	 630x630x530	 36	 37	 16	 1300x1300x2550	 622
MR.IP55W12U60.02	 12U W=600mm D=600mm Wall Type IP55 Cabinet - WHITE	 600x600x630	 630x630x660	 41	 42,5	 12	 1300x1300x2350	 540
MR.IP55W16U60.02	 16U W=600mm D=600mm Wall Type IP55 Cabinet - WHITE	 600x600x810	 630x630x840	 46	 48	 8	 1300x1300x2000	 414
MR.IP55W20U60.02	 20U W=600mm D=600mm Wall Type IP55 Cabinet - WHITE	 600x600x1000	 630x630x1030	 52	 54,5	 6	 1300x1300x1800	 357
IP55  WALL TYPE CABINET W=600mm D=600mm Loading capacity : 100kgLoading capacity : 100kg
CONSTRUCTION DRAWINGSCONSTRUCTION DRAWINGS
210 211
Product Code Product Description